All-fluoropolymer
cartridge for
effective filtration of
aggressive chemicals
Fluoroflow® pleated filter cartridges
feature an all-fluoropolymer
construction; this provides the highest
chemical resistance when filtering

Phone: +44 (0)1622 723300    Fax: +44 (0)1622 728703   Email: pagservicesupport@parker.com   Web site: www.parker.com/pag
33
Ordering Information:
End Cap Configuration
2 = 226/Flat (SC)
3 = 222/Flat (TC)
7 = 226/Fin (SF)
8 = 222/Fin (TF)
Length (in)
04
10
20
30
40
Micron Rating (µm)
925 = 0.05
001 = 0.10
002 = 0.20
004 = 0.45
010 = 1.0
503 = 100 (nominal)
2 Seal Material Options
Blank = UPW Flush
F = Ozone UPW
Flush
W = Wet Packed
G
2 = Silicone
4 = Viton*
5 = FEP/Viton*(1)
6 = FEP/Silicone(1)
7 = Chemraz
N = None®
14
FluoroFlow
Flow factor
(mbar / l/min @ 1cP)
0.05μm
20.408
0.1μm
7.874
0.2μm
5.682
0.45μm
3.876
1μm
2.710
Flow Factor Table**
PROSEP FILTER SYSTEMS LTD
Unit G19
River Bank Way
Lowfields Business Park
Elland
West Yorkshire
HX5 9DN
Tel: 01422 377367
Fax: 01422 377369